Dollars ($2,000,000) for bodily injury, death, and property damage or (ii) 

bodily injury limits of Five Hundred Thousand Dollars ($500,000) per 

person, One Million Dollars ($1,000,000) per occurrence and One Million 

Dollars ($1,000,000) products and completed operations and property 

damage limits of Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000) per 

occurrence and One Million Dollars ($1,000,000) in the aggregate. 

10.2.2. Worker’s Compensation Insurance.  Tenant shall, at Tenant’s sole cost 

and expense, maintain a policy of worker’s compensation insurance in an 

amount as will fully comply with the laws of the State of California and